Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
UDFB...E Cable Clip
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Fastening cables directly on walls and to ceilings.
MATERIAL
E- stainless steel (SS), grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
  Versions:   Symbol Catalogue number Quantity in box Size d [mm]
  UDFB5E   425605   100   5
  UDFB6E   425606   100   6
  UDFB7E   425607   100   7
  UDFB8E   425608   100   8
  UDFB9E   425609   100   9
  UDFB10E   425610   100   10
  UDFB12E   425612   100   12
  UDFB14E   425614   100   14
  UDFB15E   425615   100   15
  UDFB18E   425618   100   18
  UDFB16E   425616   100   16
  UDFB20E   425620   100   20
  UDFB22E   425622   100   22
  UDFB25E   425625   100   25
  UDFB26E   425626   100   26
  UDFB28E   425628   100   28
  UDFB32E   425632   100   32
  UDFB33E   425633   100   33
  UDFB35E   425635   100   35
  UDFB36E   425636   100   36
  UDFB40E   425640   100   40
  UDFB42E   425642   100   42
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER